FEBRUARY 2025 MUSIC SCHEDULE

revised — January 20, 2024 @ 11:00am

FEBRUARY 1/2, 2025 4:30pm
The Presentation of the Lord 8:00am
10:00am
FEBRUARY 8/9, 2025 4:30pm
5t Sunday in Ordinary Time 8:00am
10:00am
FEBRUARY 15/16, 2025 4:30pm
6" Sunday in Ordinary Time 8:00am
10:00am
FEBRUARY 22/23, 2025 4:30pm
7th Sunday in Ordinary Time 8:00am
10:00am

James Tavadze (517)940-2410
ENSEMBLE
Scott Koster
Grace Snitgen

*guitarist* (517)214-5851
*flutist* (517)526-0902

ENSEMBLE ADD-ONS

Sean Eddy *drums* (517)526-4315

Tom Thelen *bass* (517)204-1651

MUSICIAN SUBS:

Dan Daller *pianist* (616)889-2654
Tom Jacob *guitarist/singer* (616)446-1886
Judy (Fedewa) Brown *pianist* (517)974-4364

Andrea Gleason
Christopher Jensen
Michelle Ogren

*guitarist* (989)640-2921
*pianist/singer* (616)610-5616
(616)648-2820

James
James
James

James
James
James

James
James
James

James
James
James

Andrea Gleason
Richelle Batten
Martin White

Amy (Thelen) Sullivan
Emerson Dibean
Carolyn Heckman
Tom Russman

Shelly Laughlin

Bella Russman

Kaylyn Livingston

CANTOR SUBS:
Therese Jandernoa
George Rutherford

SUBSTITUTE MUSICIANS FOR FUNERALS AND WEDDINGS:

Whitney Crooks

Christopher Jensen (616)610-5616
Ben Koval (517)899-7974
Dan Daller

(989)560-6821 Michelle Ogren

Elizabeth (Christian) Owen
Brandon Spence

(616)889-2654 Jane Van Houten

Emerson Dibean
Amy (Thelen) Sullivan
St. Pats Ensemble

Kaylyn Livingston
Angels
Choir

Martin White
Catherine Jandernoa
Catherine Jandernoa

Kaylyn Livingston
Amy (Thelen) Sullivan
Carolyn Heckman

(989)640-2921

(517) 526-5183

(517) 526-2580

(517) 743-1713

(517) 647-9436

(734) 368-6446

(517) 526-5045

(517) 898-2344

(517) 666-0133 (mom’s phone)
(517) 775-2412

(517)526-0406
(517) 526-0551

(616)648-2820
(616)570-9089
(616)240-4488
(616)901-6696



	FEBRUARY 1/2, 2025
	The Presentation of the Lord
	FEBRUARY 8/9, 2025
	5th Sunday in Ordinary Time
	FEBRUARY 15/16, 2025
	6th Sunday in Ordinary Time
	FEBRUARY 22/23, 2025
	7th Sunday in Ordinary Time
	(517) 526-5183
	Richelle Batten
	(517) 526-2580
	Martin White
	(517) 743-1713
	Amy (Thelen) Sullivan
	(517) 647-9436       
	Emerson Dibean
	(734) 368-6446 
	Carolyn Heckman
	(517) 526-5045      
	Tom Russman
	(517) 898-2344
	Shelly Laughlin
	(517) 666-0133 (mom’s phone)
	Bella Russman
	(517) 775-2412
	Kaylyn Livingston
	CANTOR SUBS:
	(517)526-0406
	Therese Jandernoa
	(517) 526-0551
	George Rutherford
	SUBSTITUTE MUSICIANS FOR FUNERALS AND WEDDINGS:
	(616)648-2820
	Michelle Ogren
	(616)570-9089   
	Elizabeth (Christian) Owen
	(616)240-4488
	Brandon Spence
	(616)901-6696
	Jane Van Houten
	(616)889-2654
	Dan Daller                                          

